
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

CONTRACT NO. 8788
DATE: 2/27/25
PREQUALIFICATION: 220

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,882,091.90 OK

LaLonde Contractors, Inc. $1,900,603.75 OK

Parisi Construction, LLC $1,904,207.25 OK

Engineering Estimate $2,070,000.00

 

ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION & RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK & INCIDENTAL CURB & GUTTER WORK ORDERED 
(DISTRICT 10) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL


