Contract No.:

Contract Name:

Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

8788

Sidewalk Dist 10

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
$1,882,091.90

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% $ Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value | Contract | wee | yae | sse | BVC Gompliant | PreQ Ap\;med
No Subcontractors O |0 (0O |OvOoNOana | O O
OO |O(OvyOnOoNa | O O
O[O |0 |(OvOndna | O |
OO |0 |OvyaONdna | O O
[ (R S : OO (0O jOvONOoNa | O O
OO |0 |OvyOngona | O |
OO |0 (OvONONAa | O [l
O[O |0O (OvaOndNa | O O
O |0 |0 (OyoONONa | O O
O[O |0 |(OvyOnNdONa | O i
O|0 (0O (dvyONdONa | O O
O|0O|0O(OvyOnONa | O O
OO |0 |OvyOgNgdna | O O
Total
pate submittea:_March 18, 2025 signoa____ Vamict Ryan
FOR CITY USE ONLY
X Approved O Disapproved O Approved in Part
% of contract is subcontracted
Date: 3/&’/% Signed: /// %
s James M. %Ife, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution: ~ Contractor Must Comply With BVC -

Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Engineer
Construction Office File

Speedway Sand & Gravel - Laborer & operator apprentices on file




